Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔

RE(

07-16-2004



102792785

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

lesilm

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)				
PNC BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION Individual(s)	Name: FDC WHOLESALE CORP. Internal Address: Street address:629 71 STREET City:MIAMI BEACH				
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?				
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)				
Additional number(s) at	tached I Yes ☐ No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: FDC WHOLESALE CORP. Name: C/O JAMES F. GOSSETT 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 22 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)					
Internal Address: SUITE 1200	Enclosed				
Street Address: 120 SOUTH RIVERSIDE PLAZA	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:				
City:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. JAMES F. GOSSETT Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing					
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 8					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Fedco Drugs, Inc. a Florida Corporation 2011 North Flagler Drive West Palm Beach, FL 33407

Fedco, Inc. a Florida Corporation 629 71st Street Miami Beach, FL 33141

Fedco Wholesale, Inc. a Florida Corporation 629 71st Street Miami Beach, FL 33141

Fedco Pharmacies, Inc. a Florida Corporation 629 71st Street Miami Beach, FL 33141

18584.0017/844128_1

MARKS	REGISTRATION NUMBERS
FDC and Design	1,206,904
FDC VITAMINS FOR YOUR HAIR and Design	1,217,259 [,]
FDC ZINC WITH VITAMINS B.E.C. and Design	1,353,623
FDC	1,640,092
F.D.C.	888,946
VITABEST	1,113,971
VITABEST and Design	1,113,970
FDC	2,006,175
FDC	1,942,944
FDC	1,919,996
FDC	1,911,008
FDC	1,955,797
FDC and Design	1,524,145
FDC	1,524,067
FDC	1,525,646
NATIONAL BRAND FDC BRAND and Design	1,539,749
FDC ALL - 26 and Design	1,525,206
FDC and Design	1,364,175
ALPHABEST and Design	1,081,503
CARDI-ENZYME and Design	1,526,493
FDC VITAMIN B COMPLEX WITH VITAMIN C and Design	1,217,260
SUNBERRY and Design	2,039,229

18584.0017/679567_1

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
ONB №0. 0651-0027 (өдр. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ➪➪➪ 🔻	▼ ▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of	ched original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
PNC BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Name: FDC WHOLESALE CORP.
☐ Individual(s) ■ Association	Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street address: 629 71 ST STREET
Corporation-State Other	11
	Only:OutOut
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	No Individual(s) citizenship Association
2. Noture of convoyance:	Coneral Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger	■ Corporation-State FLORIDA
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other
Other RELEASE	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
	representative designation is attached: Yes Mo
Execution Date: DECEMBER 9, 2001	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ■ Yes □ No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
FDC WHOLESALE CORP. Name: C/O JAMES F. GOSSETT	_
Internal Address: SUITE 1200	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	I amongo to appoint account
Street Address: 120 SOUTH RIVERSIDE PLAZA	8. Deposit account number:
City: CHICAGO State: IL Zip: 60606	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform original document. A	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
JAMES F. GOSSETT	1-20.03
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
LINUELLER 00000030 1206904 Total number of pages including co	ver sheet, attachments, and document: 8
30.00 LP	Second Superintents, and Superintent.
Mail documents to be recorded	d with required cover sheet information to: ηt & Trademarks, Box Assignments
	gton, D.C. 20231
40.00 0P 475.00 DP	

Fedco Drugs, Inc. a Florida Corporation 2011 North Flagler Drive West Palm Beach, FL 33407

Fedco, Inc. a Florida Corporation 629 71st Street Miami Beach, FL 33141

Fedco Wholesale, Inc. a Florida Corporation 629 71st Street Miami Beach, FL 33141

Fedco Pharmacies, Inc. a Florida Corporation 629 71st Street Miami Beach, FL 33141

18584.0017/844128_1

This Stateme	'Change is presented to a filing officer for filing pur-	to the Uniform Commercial Code:	
FDC Wholesale Corp.			
1b. Mailing Address	1c. City, State	1d. Zip Code	
629 71st Street 2. Additional Debtor of Trade Name (Last Name)	Miami Beach, FL	33141	
Z. Additional Dobtor of Trade Name (Cast Na.	not not nate more death	Za. Date of Diration 1 Zim	
2b. Mailing Address	2c. City, State	2d. Zip Code	
3. Secured Party (Last Name First if an individ	dual)		
PNC Bank, National Associat			
3a. Malling Address Two PNC Plaza, 18th Floor, 620	3b. City, State Liberty Avenue Pittsburgh, PA	3c. Zip Code 15222	
4. Additional Secured Party (Last Name First		. 13222	
4a. Mailing Address	4b. City, State	4c. Zip Code	
6.A. Continuation - The Original First B. X Release - The Secured ParterMINATE LIE	ing Statement bearing file number: 99000046540 ancing Statement between the Debtor and Secured Party bearing the file nurty releases the collateral described in Block 7 below from the Financing State AGAINST DEBTOR.	atement bearing the file number shown above. RELEASE DOES NOT	
	ad Party's rights under the Financing Statement have been assigned to the a d Party's rights under the Financing Statement have been assigned to the a subject to the assignment is also shown in Block 7.		
	subject to the assignment is also shown in Block 7. Statement hearing the file number shown ahove is amended as set forth in B		
	arty no longer dalms an interest under the Financing Statement bearing the		
G. Other -			
7. Description of collateral released or assign	ned, Assignee name and address, or amendment. Use a	idditional sheet(s) if necessary.	
following property of Debto Debtor located on October 71st Street, Miami Beach, F Mile, Coral Gables Florida; finished, packed vitamins 1 contract rights and general conducted at such locations "Fedco-Oliver," in each cas pursuant to and as describe	es from the lien of the above-refer: all of the inventory, equipment 14, 2001 at 18500 Collins Avenue, lorida; 9720 North Kendall Drive, and 9320 NW 100th Street, Medley, ocated at 3535-3545 NW 112th Street intangibles of Debtor relating to including the trademarks "FDC," e as sold by Debtor to Navarro Distriction of the control of th	c, furniture and fixtures of Sunny Isles, Florida; 629-31 Miami, Florida; 87-93 Miracle Florida, and the inventory of et, Miami, Florida, and the businesses of Debtor "Vitabest," "Oliver" and scount Pharmacies, Inc. ("Buyer")	
		This Space for Use of Filing Officer	
File with: FL Secretary of	State		
		·	
8. Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (only if amendme	ent - see instructions)		
9. Signature(s) of Secured Party(les)			
PNC Bank, National Associat	ion, as Agent	1	
Kilmor-VII	0	·	
10. Number of additional sheets presented:	0		
11. Return Copy to:		· •	
Name Steven L. Schaar	f, Paralegal Rainer & Dobbs LLP		
Address 1500 Marquis Two	o Tower		
285 Peachtree Co Address Atlanta, Georgia	The state of the s		
, addicas	, i	1	
City, State, Zip			

Labbor (Last Name Frist II an Individual) 1a. Uside of Birth of Felip 1d. Zip Code 1d. Mailing Address 33407 33407 27.40d/son8/ Deblor or Trade Name (Last Name First II an Individual) 2a. Uside of Birth or Felip 33407 2d. Uside Of Birth or Felip 2d. Uside Of Birth or Felip 33407 2d. Uside Of Birth or Felip 33407 2d. Uside Of Birth or Felip 2d. Uside Of Birth or Felip 3d. Uside Of Birth or Felip 2d. Uside Of Birth or Felip 3d. Uside Of Birth or Felip 3d. Uside Of Birth or Felip 2d. Uside Of Birth or Felip 3d. Uside Of Birth or Felip			to a filing officer for filing p		
10. CPS, State 10. CP		dual)		1a. Date of Birth or F	-EI#
20.1 North Plagler Drive			10 City State	<u>:</u>	1d Zin Codo
2. Date of Birth or FEIS* 3. Secured Party (Last Name First If an individual) PNC Bank, National Association, as Agent Two PNC Flaza, 19th Floor, 620 Liberty Avenue Pittsburgh, PA 15222 4. Additional Secured Party (Last Name First If an individual) 4. Mailing Address 4. Date of Birth or FEIS* 4. Date of Birth or FEIS* 3. City, State 2. Date of Birth or FEIS* 4. Additional Secured Party (Last Name First If an individual) 4. Mailing Address 4. Date of Birth or FEIS* 4. Date of Birth or FEIS* 4. Date of Birth or FEIS* 3. Secured Party (Last Name First If an individual) 4. Additional Secured Party (Last Name First If an individual) 5. This Statement refers to original Financing Statement bearing file in Immore shown shows to continued. 5. This Statement refers to original Financing Statement bearing file in Immore shown shows to continued. 6. Continuation — The Original Financing Statement bearing in the International Statement b	• •	: :	•	. D7	
25. Mailing Address 26. City, State 27. City, State 28. Secured Party (Last Name First If an individual) PNC Bank, National Association, as Agent 38. City, State 48. Additional Society of City, State 49. City, State 40.			west Palm Beach		
3. Secured Party (Last Name First II an individual) PNC Bank, National Association, as Agent 3. Mailing Address Two FNC Plaza, 18th Floor, 620 Liberty Avenue Pittsburgh, PA 1522 4. Additional Secured Party (Last Name First II an individual) 4a. Mailing Address 4b. Clify, State 5. This Statement refers to original Financing Statement bearing file number: 99000046541 filed on 3/1/99 6A Confinuation - The Course for your bearing file number: 99000046541 filed on 3/1/99 6A Confinuation - The Course for your bearing file number: 990000046541 filed on 3/1/99 6A Confinuation - The Course for your bearing file number: 990000046541 filed on 3/1/99 6A Confinuation - The Course for your bearing filed on interest of the Party teams to original Financing Statement bearing the file number shown above is continued. 6 Cip Full Assignment - The Course for your bearing for filed or your bearing Statement bearing the file number shown above. PRELEASE ODES NO Filed Againment filed Adaptive Filed Statement for Financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment whose name and address is shown in Block 7 beauty. Some of Secured Party in close for the number of them assigned to the assignment whose name and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the collaboration of the party in the property of the collaboration is size often in Block 7. The Financing Statement bearing the file number shown above. 6 Other - The Secured Party in close of the number of the satisface whose name and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the collaboration of the party in the satisface whose name and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the collaboration of the party in the satisface whose name and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the collaboration of the party in the satisface whose name and address is shown in Block 7. Address in the collaboration of the satisface whose name and address is shown in Block 7. Address in the collaboration of the satisface whose name and address is shown in Block 7. Address					
PNC Bank, National Association, as Agent 3a. Mailing Address Two PNC Plaza, 18th Floor, 620 Liberty Avenue 4. Additional Secured Party (Last Name First if an individual) 4a. Mailing Address 4b. City, State 1c. If Last I and I	2b. Mailing Address	1	2c. City, State		2d. Zip Code
PNC Bank, National Association, as Agent 3a. Mailing Address Two PNC Plaza, 18th Floor, 620 Liberty Avenue 4. Additional Secured Party (Last Name First if an individual) 4a. Mailing Address 4b. City, State 1c. If Last I and I	3 Secured Party II ast Name First If a	o lodividual)			-
38. Malling Address Two PRC Plaza, 18th Floor, 620 Liberty Avenue Pittsburgh, PA 15222 4a. Malling Address 14b. City, State 15c. Zip Code 14c. Zip Code 15c. Zip Code 15	- '	· ·		•	
Two PNC Plaza, 18th Floor, 620 Liberty Avenue Pittsburgh, PA 15222 4. Additional Secured Party (Last Name First if an individual) 4a. Mailing Address			3b. City. State		3c. Zin Code
46. Clify, State 46. Clify, State 5. This Statement refers to original Financing Statement bearing file number: 99000046541 filed on 3/1/99 5.A. Continuation- The Original Financing Statement bearing file number: 99000046541 filed on 3/1/99 5.A. Continuation- The Original Financing Statement bearing file number: 99000046541 filed on 3/1/99 5.A. Continuation- The Original Financing Statement bearing the file number shown above is continued. The Secured Party releases the collected of Block 7 below from the Financing Statement hearing the file number shown above is continued. And of the Secured Party refers under the Financing Statement have been societied in the assignce whose name and address is shown in Block 7. Adescription of the Collected is solded in the assignment is large three passigned to the assignce whose name and address is shown in Block 7. Adescription of the Collected is solded in the assignment is large three passigned in the Secured Party in the Secured Party in place depends in Block 7. Adescription of the Collected on Secured Party no longer damp an interest under the Financing Statement bearing the file number shown above. 7. Description of collateral released or assigned, Assignee name and address, or amendment. Use additional sheet(s) if necessary. 8. Secured Party hereby releases from the Lien of the above-referenced financing statement the following property of Debtor: all of the inventory, equipment, furniture and fixtures of Debtor located on October 24, 2001 at 18500 Coultins Avenue, Sunny Isles, Fluida; 629-31 7. Secured Party hereby releases from the Lien of the above-referenced financing statement the following property of Debtor: all of the inventory, equipment, furniture and fixtures of Debtor located on October 24, 2001 at 18500 Coultins Avenue, Sunny Isles, Fluida; 629-31 7. Secured Party hereby releases from the Lien of the above-referenced financing statement the following property of Debtor 24, 2001 at 18500 Coultins Avenue, Sunny Isles, Fluida; 629-31 7. Secu	Two PNC Plaza, 18th Floor		= 1		•
5. This Statement refers to original Financing Statement bearing file number: 990000046541 filed on 3/1/99 6.A. Continuation The Original Financing Statement between the Debtor and Secured Party bearing the file number shown above is continued. The Secured Party releases the collision of described in Block 7 below from the Financing Statement bearing the file number shown above. RELEASE DOES NO TRANSIST DEBTOR. All of the Secured Party rights under the Financing Statement have been assigned to the assignee whose name and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the collisional subgled in the assignment above to the collisional subgled in the assignment have been assigned to the assignment whose name and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the collisional subgled in the assignment above the instructions for signature requirements.) The Financing Statement bearing Statement bearing the file number shown above. G. Other - 7. Description of collateral released or assigned, Assignee name and address, or amendment. Use additional sheet(s) if necessary. Secured Party hereby releases from the lien of the above-referenced financing statement the following property of Debtor: all of the inventory, equipment, furniture and fixtures of Debtor located on October 3/2, 2001 at 18500 Coll lins. Avenue, Summy Islaes, Flourida; 629-31 71st Street, Miami Beach, Flourida; 629-31 71st Street, Miami Flourida, and the inventory of finished, packed vitamins located at 3535-3545 NW 110th Street, Miami, Flourida, and the contract rights and general intangibles of Debtor relating to the businesses of Debtor Conducted at such locations, including the trademarks "FDC,	4. Additional Secured Farty (Last Half	e i iistii ali iildividas)			
The Continuation— B. M. Release— The Continuation— B. M. Release— The Secured Party releases the colitional described in Block 7 below from the Financing Statement bearing the file number shown above. RELEASE DOES NOTE TRAINING LIEF LIEF ACAINST ICEBTOR. And of the Secured Party's rights under the Financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the Colisteral soletion to the assignment above have name and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the Colisteral soletion to the assignment above have name and address is shown in Block 7. The Financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment whose name and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the financing statement have been assigned to the assignment and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the financing statement have been assigned to the assignment was assigned to the assignment and assignment where name and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment and assignment was assigned to the assignment assignment to the such assignment and in the financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment assignment the financing Statement have been assignme	4a. Mailing Address		4b. City, State		4c. Zip Code
The Continuation— B. M. Release— The Continuation— B. M. Release— The Secured Party releases the colitional described in Block 7 below from the Financing Statement bearing the file number shown above. RELEASE DOES NOTE TRAINING LIEF LIEF ACAINST ICEBTOR. And of the Secured Party's rights under the Financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the Colisteral soletion to the assignment above have name and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the Colisteral soletion to the assignment above have name and address is shown in Block 7. The Financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment whose name and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the financing statement have been assigned to the assignment and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the financing statement have been assigned to the assignment was assigned to the assignment and assignment where name and address is shown in Block 7. A description of the financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment and assignment was assigned to the assignment assignment to the such assignment and in the financing Statement have been assigned to the assignment assignment the financing Statement have been assignme	5 TH 044			77	
B. Release - The Secured Party releases the collaboral described in Block 7 below from the Financing Statement bearing the file number shown above. RELEASE DOES NO TERMINATE LEAN AGAINST DESTOR. And of the Secured Party releases the collaborary rights under the Financing Statement have been assigned to the assignee whose name and address is shown in Block 7. Adescription of the Collaborary rights under the Financing Statement have been assigned to the assignee whose name and address is shown in Block 7. Adescription of the Collaborary of the Collaborary requirements.) E. Armondment The Financing Statement bearing Statement bearing the file number shown above. F. Termination The Secured Party no longer claims an interest under the Financing Statement bearing the file number shown above. G. Other - 7. Description of collaborar released or assigned. Assignee name and address, or amendment. Use additional sheet(s) if necessary. Secured Party hereby releases from the lien of the above-referenced financing statement the following property of Debtor: all of the inventory, equipment, furniture and fixtures of Debtor located on October 24, 2001 at 18500 Collins Avenue, Sunny Isles, Florida; 629–31 Tlst Street, Miami Beach, Florida; 9720 North Kendall Drive, Miami, Florida; 87–93 Miracle Mile, Coral Gables Florida; and 9320 NW 100th Street, Medley, Florida, and the inventory of finished, packed vitamins located at 3535–3545 NW 112th Street, Miami, Florida, and the contract rights and general intangibles of Debtor relating to the businesses of Debtor conducted at such locations, including the trademarks "FDC," "Vitabest," "Oliver" and "Fedoco-Oliver," in each case as sold by Debtor to Navarro Discount Pharmacies, Inc. ("Buyer pursuant to and as described in that certain Asset Purchase Agreement dated as of October 25 (1) among Debtor, certain affiliates of Debtor and Buyer. This Space for Use of Filing Officer	o. I his Statement refers to original	rinancing Statement bearing file r	umner: <u>9900000465</u>	41 filed	on 3/1/99
TRANSMIKE LIBM AGAINST DEBTOR. All of the Secured Party rights under the Financing Statement have been assigned to the assignee whose name and address is shown in Block 7. Adescription of the Collaboral adoles to the Secured Party rights under the Financing Statement have been assigned to the assignee whose name and address is shown in Block 7. Adescription of the Collaboral adoles to the Secured Party rights under the Financing Statement have been assigned to the assignee whose name and address is shown in Block 7. Adescription of the Collaboral adoles to the Secured Party rights under the Financing Statement take to the collaboral address is shown in Block 7. Adescription of the Collaboral adoles to the Secured Party rights under the Financing Statement bearing the file number shown above. G. Other- 7. Description of collaboral released or assigned, Assignee name and address, or amendment. Use additional sheet(s) if necessary. Secured Party hereby releases from the lien of the above-referenced financing statement the following property of Debtor: all of the inventory, equipment, furniture and fixtures of Debtor located on October 24, 2001 at 18500 Collins Avenue, Summy Isles, Florida; 629–31 71st Street, Miami Beach, Florida; 9720 North Kendall Drive, Miami, Florida, and the inventory of finished, packed vitamins located at 3535–3545 NW 112th Street, Miami, Florida, and the inventory of finished, packed vitamins located at 3535–3545 NW 112th Street, Miami, Florida, and the contract rights and general intangibles of Debtor relating to the businesses of Debtor conducted at such locations, including the trademarks "FDC," "Vitabest," "Oliver" and "Fedco-Oliver," in each case as sold by Debtor to Navarro Discount Pharmacies, Inc. ("Buyer pursuant to and as described in that certain Asset Purchase Agreement dated as of October 24. 2001, among Debtor, certain affiliates of Debtor and Buyer. This Space for Use of Filing Officer This Space for Use of Filing Officer	6.A. Continuation - The Or	riginal Financing Stalement between the Deb	for and Secured Party bearing the	efile number shown above is continued.	
D. Partial Assignment E. Amondment The Finencing Statement have been assigned to the assignee whose name and address is shown in Block 7. E. Amondment The Finencing Statement is also shown in Block 7. Termination The Finencing Statement have been about a three in number shown above. G. Other- 7. Description of collateral released or assigned, Assignee name and address, or amendment. Use additional sheet(s) if necessary. Secured Party hereby releases from the lien of the above-referenced financing statement the following property of Debtor: all of the inventory, equipment, furniture and fixtures of Debtor located on October 24, 2001 at 18500 Cullins Avenue, Summy Isles, Florida; 87–93 Miracle Mile, Coral Gables Florida; and 9320 NW 100th Street, Medley, Florida, and the inventory of finished, packed vitamins located at 3535–3545 NW 112th Street, Miami, Florida, and the contract rights and general intangibles of Debtor relating to the businesses of Debtor conducted at such locations, including the trademarks "FDC," "Vitabest," "Oliver" and "Fedco-Oliver," in each case as sold by Debtor to Navarro Discount Pharmacies, Inc. ("Buyer pursuant to and as described in that certain Asset Purchase Agreement dated as of October 2001, among Debtor, certain affiliates of Debtor and Buyer. This Space for Use of Filing Officer Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (only if amendment - see Instructions)	B. Release - The Se	scured Party releases the collateral described INATE LIEN AGAINST DEBTOR.	in Block 7 below from the Financ	ting Statement bearing the file number sho	wn above. RELEASE DOES NOT
E. Armondment F. Termination- The Secured Party no longer daims an interest under the Financing Statement bearing the file number shown above. G. Other- 7. Description of collateral released or assigned, Assignee name and address, or amendment. Use additional sheet(s) if necessary. Secured Party hereby releases from the lien of the above-referenced financing statement the following property of Debtor; all of the inventory, equipment, furniture and fixtures of Debtor located on October 21, 2001 at 18500 Collins Avenue, Sunny Isles, Florida; 629-31 71st Street, Miami Beach, Florida; 9720 North Kendall Drive, Miami, Florida; 87-93 Miracle Mile, Coral Gables Florida; and 9320 NW 100th Street, Medley, Florida, and the inventory of finished, packed vitamins located at 3535-3545 NW 112th Street, Miami, Florida, and the contract rights and general intangibles of Debtor relating to the businesses of Debtor conducted at such locations, including the trademarks "FDC," "Vitabest," "Oliver" and "Fedco-Oliver," in each case as sold by Debtor to Navarro Discount Pharmacies, Inc. ("Buyer pursuant to and as described in that certain Asset Purchase Agreement dated as of October 2001, among Debtor, certain affiliates of Debtor and Buyer. This Space for Use of Filing Officer This Space for Use of Filing Officer	C. Full Assignment - All of the	ne Secured Party's rights under the Financing	Statement have been assigned t	to the assignee whose name and address i	is shown in Block 7 below.
E. Armondment F. Termination- The Secured Party no longer daims an interest under the Financing Statement bearing the file number shown above. G. Other- 7. Description of collateral released or assigned, Assignee name and address, or amendment. Use additional sheet(s) if necessary. Secured Party hereby releases from the lien of the above-referenced financing statement the following property of Debtor: all of the inventory, equipment, furniture and fixtures of Debtor located on October 21, 2001 at 18500 Collins Avenue, Sunny Isles, Florida; 629-31 71st Street, Miami Beach, Florida; 9720 North Kendall Drive, Miami, Florida; 87-93 Miracle Mile, Coral Gables Florida; and 9320 NW 100th Street, Medley, Florida, and the inventory of finished, packed vitamins located at 3535-3545 NW 112th Street, Miami, Florida, and the contract rights and general intangibles of Debtor relating to the businesses of Debtor conducted at such locations, including the trademarks "FDC," "Vitabest," "Oliver" and "Fedco-Oliver," in each case as sold by Debtor to Navarro Discount Pharmacies, Inc. ("Buyer pursuant to and as described in that certain Asset Purchase Agreement dated as of October 2001, among Debtor, certain affiliates of Debtor and Buyer. This Space for Use of Filing Officer This Space for Use of Filing Officer	D. Partial Assignment - Some of the	of Secured Party's rights under the Financing	Statement have been assigned to	o the assignee whose name and address i	s shown in Slock 7 . A description
G. Other- 7. Description of collateral released or assigned, Assignee name and address, or amendment. Use additional sheet(s) if necessary. Secured Party hereby releases from the lien of the above-referenced financing statement the following property of Debtor: all of the inventory, equipment, furniture and fixtures of Debtor located on October 24, 2001 at 18500 collins Avenue, Sunny Isles, Florida; 629-31 71st Street, Miami Beach, Florida; 9720 North Kendall Drive, Miami, Florida; 87-93 Miracle Mile, Coral Gables Florida; and 9320 NW 100th Street, Medley, Florida, and the inventory of finished, packed vitamins located at 3535-3545 NW 112th Street, Miami, Florida, and the contract rights and general intangibles of Debtor relating to the businesses of Debtor conducted at such locations, including the trademarks "FDC," "Vitabest," "Oliver" and "Fedco-Oliver," in each case as sold by Debtor to Navarro Discount Pharmacies, Inc. ("Buyer pursuant to and as described in that certain Asset Purchase Agreement dated as of October 2001, among Debtor, certain affiliates of Debtor and Buyer. This Space for Use of Filing Officer This Space for Use of Filing Officer Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (only if amendment - see instructions)	i e			and the second s	
7. Description of collateral released or assigned, Assignee name and address, or amendment. Use additional sheet(s) if necessary. Secured Party hereby releases from the lien of the above-referenced financing statement the following property of Debtor: all of the inventory, equipment, furniture and fixtures of Debtor located on October 24, 2001 at 18500 Collins Avenue, Sunny Isles, Florida; 629-31 71st Street, Miami Beach, Florida; 9720 North Kendall Drive, Miami, Florida; 87-93 Miracle Mile, Coral Gables Florida; and 9320 NW 100th Street, Medley, Florida, and the inventory of finished, packed vitamins located at 3535-3545 NW 112th Street, Miami, Florida, and the contract rights and general intangibles of Debtor relating to the businesses of Debtor conducted at such locations, including the trademarks "FDC," "Vitabest," "Oliver" and "Fedco-Oliver," in each case as sold by Debtor to Navarro Discount Pharmacies, Inc. ("Buyer pursuant to and as described in that certain Asset Purchase Agreement dated as of October 2001, among Debtor, certain affiliates of Debtor and Buyer. This Space for Use of Filing Officer This Space for Use of Filing Officer Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (only if amendment - see instructions)	F. Termination - The Sc	acured Party no longer claims an interest und	er the Financing Statement bearin	ng the file number shown above.	
Secured Party hereby releases from the lien of the above-referenced financing statement the following property of Debtor: all of the inventory, equipment, furniture and fixtures of Debtor located on October 29, 2001 at 18500 Collins Avenue, Sunny Isles, Florida; 629-31 71st Street, Miami Beach, Florida; 9720 North Kendall Drive, Miami, Florida; 87-93 Miracle Mile, Coral Gables Florida; and 9320 NW 100th Street, Medley, Florida, and the inventory of finished, packed vitamins located at 3535-3545 NW 112th Street, Miami, Florida, and the contract rights and general intangibles of Debtor relating to the businesses of Debtor conducted at such locations, including the trademarks "FDC," "Vitabest," "Oliver" and "Fedco-Oliver," in each case as sold by Debtor to Navarro Discount Pharmacies, Inc. ("Buyer pursuant to and as described in that certain Asset Purchase Agreement dated as of October 2001, among Debtor, certain affiliates of Debtor and Buyer. This Space for Use of Filing Officer This Space for Use of Filing Officer Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (only if amendment - see instructions)	G. Other -				
following property of Debtor: all of the inventory, equipment, furniture and fixtures of Debtor located on October 3, 2001 at 18500 Collins Avenue, Sunny Isles, Florida; 629-31 71st Street, Miami Beach, Florida; 9720 North Kendall Drive, Miami, Florida; 87-93 Miracle Mile, Coral Gables Florida; and 9320 NW 100th Street, Medley, Florida, and the inventory of finished, packed vitamins located at 3535-3545 NW 112th Street, Miami, Florida, and the contract rights and general intangibles of Debtor relating to the businesses of Debtor conducted at such locations, including the trademarks "FDC," "Vitabest," "Oliver" and "Fedco-Oliver," in each case as sold by Debtor to Navarro Discount Pharmacies, Inc. ("Buyer pursuant to and as described in that certain Asset Purchase Agreement dated as of October 2001, among Debtor, certain affiliates of Debtor and Buyer. This Space for Use of Filing Officer This Space for Use of Filing Officer Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (only if amendment - see instructions)	7. Description of collateral released o	r assigned, Assignee name and a	ddress, or amendment. U	Use additional sheet(s) if necess	ary.
This Space for Use of Filing Officer File with: FL Secretary of State 8. Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (only if amendment - see instructions) 9. Signature(s) of Secured Party(les)	Debtor located on Octo 71st Street, Miami Beac Mile, Coral Gables Flor finished, packed vitami contract rights and gen conducted at such locat "Fedco-Oliver," in each pursuant to and as desc	ober 34, 2001 at 1850 ch, Florida; 9720 Nor rida; and 9320 NW 100 ins located at 3535-3 heral intangibles of tions, including the in case as sold by Deb cribed in that certai	of collins Avenue th Kendall Driv th Street, Medl 1545 NW 112th St Debtor relating trademarks "FDC otor to Navarro In Asset Purchas	we, Sunny Isles, Flore, Miami, Florida; Ley, Florida, and the treet, Miami, Florida, to the businesses C," "Vitabest," "Old Discount Pharmacies Agreement dated	orida; 629-31 87-93 Miracle ne inventory of da, and the of Debtor iver" and s. Inc. ("Buver")
8. Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (only if amendment - see instructions) 9. Signature(s) of Secured Party(les)					Filing Officer
8. Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (only if amendment - see instructions) 9. Signature(s) of Secured Party(les)	File with: FL Secretary	of State		This Space for Use of	raining Officer
9. Signature(s) of Secured Party(les)					
9. Signature(s) of Secured Party(les)	8 Signaturale) of Dobtovia Look it a	mond-mont one leader of the net		•	
	o. digitalitie(s) of Debtor(s) (drifty if at	Handheit - see Handcuons)			
					t ·
	9. Signature(s) of Secured Party(les)				
PNC Bank, National Kasociation, as Agent	PNC Bank, National Kase	ociation, as Agent			
Kind the VIP	Kadad From	VIP			
10. Number of additional sheets presented: 0	10. Number of additional shorts pres	Anted: 0		•	
11. Return Copy to:		Sinou. C.			
		chanf Damalawal			
Name Steven L. Schaaf, Paralegal Parker, Hudson, Rainer & Dobbs LLP			LLP		
Address 1500 Marquis Two Tower 285 Peachtree Center Avenue	Address 1500 Marqui	s Two Tower	. '}		
Address Atlanta, Georgia 30303	343 4 6				
City, State, Zip	City State Zio			•	
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT COPY STANDARD FORM UCC-1 1000 Adderman Unive, Alpharetta, GA 30005 Approved by Secretary of State, State of Florid		STANDARD FORM - FORM U	CC-1 1000 Alderman Drive.	NCE - ChoicePoint Alpharetta, GA 30005 Approved by	Decretary of State, State of Florida

OMI OMI COMINETO		to a filing officer for fili		Commercial Code:
Debtor (Last Name First if a			1a. Date of B	
Fedco, Inc.		TO CIEC PIOLE		
1b. Mailing Address 629 71st Street		1c. City, State	ET.	1d. Zip Code 33141
	ame (Last Name First if an individual)	Miami Beach,	2a. Date of B	
			ì	
2b. Mailing Address		2c. City, State		2d. Zip Code
2 Contract Harris Contract				
3. Secured Party (Last Name F	Association, as Agent			
3a. Mailing Address	Association, as Agent	3b. City, State		3c. Zip Code
	Floor, 620 Liberty Avenue	Pittsburgh,	PA	15222
4. Additional Secured Party (La		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		10022
A - NAMED A PROPERTY OF		TE CIE. Clair	- 4 Mar - 1 1	
4a. Mailing Address		4b. City, State		4c. Zip Code
5. This Statement refers to c	riginal Financing Statement bearing file	number: 9900004	6543	filed on 3/1/99
6.A. Continuation -	The Original Financing Statement between the De	btor and Secured Party bearing	g the file number shown above is con	
B. X Release -	The Secured Party releases the collateral describe TERMINATE LIEN AGAINST DEBTOR.			
C. Full Assignment -	TERMINATE LIEN AGAINST DEBTOR. All of the Secured Party's rights under the Financia			
D. Partial Assignment -	Some of Secured Party's rights under the Financia of the collateral subject to the assignment is also a	-		
E. Amendment - F. Termination -	The Financing Statement bearing the file number of The Secured Party no longer claims an interest un			
	•	······································	•	
G. Other -		·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
7. Description of collateral rele	eased or assigned, Assignee name and	address, or amendmen	t. Use additional sheet(s) if	necessary.
Debtor located on 71st Street, Miami Mile, Coral Gables finished, packed vi contract rights and conducted at such 1 "Fedco-Oliver," in pursuant to and as	of Debtor: all of the i October 21, 2001 at 185 Beach, Florida; 9720 No Florida; and 9320 NW 10 tamins located at 3535-d general intangibles of ocations, including the each case as sold by Dedescribed in that certal certain affiliates of	00 Collins Averth Kendall Dr 0th Street, Me 3545 NW 112th Debtor relati trademarks "F btor to Navarr in Asset Purch	nue, Sunny Isles rive, Miami, Flor dley, Florida, a Street, Miami, F ng to the busine DC," "Vitabest," o Discount Pharm ase Agreement da	, Florida; 629-31 ida; 87-93 Miracle nd the inventory of lorida, and the sses of Debtor "Oliver" and acies, Inc. ("Buver")
		<u> </u>	This Space for	Use of Filling Officer
File with: FL Secre	etary of State	Ì	. The opens for	COO OF FINING CHINON
	-	ļ		
8. Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (o	nly if amendment - see instructions)			
	•	·		
9. Signature(s) of Secured Pa	rtv(les))
1	Association, as Agent	· .		•
Julia, National	And a second			
Kind of	A. V.P			
10. Number of additional and	to proported: C	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
10. Number of additional sheet 11. Return Copy to:	is presented. U		-	
	L. Schaaf, Paralegal Hudson, Rainer & Dobbs	T.T.P		
Address 1500 Ma	rquis Two Tower			
285 Pea	chtree Center Avenue			
	, Georgia 30303			
City, State, Zip				·
FILING DESCRED COOV	STANDARD FORM - FORM U	LOG 4 PROTECT BY UCC.	Choice - Choice Point	roved by Scoretary of State, State of Florida

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003011 FRAME: 0467**

Printed by UCC Choice - Choice Point 1000 Alderman Drive, Alpharetta, GA 30005

UNIFORM COMMERC	CIAL CODE STATEM	MENT OF CHANG	SE FORM UC	C-3 (REV. 1993)
This Stateme Change is presented to a filing officer for filing. 1. Debtor (Last Name First if an individual)		purs to the Uniform Commer		
Fedco Wholesale, Ir	*		ia, bate of bitti of t	-117
1b. Mailing Address		1c. City, State		1d. Zip Code
629 71st Street		Miami Beach, E	L 2a. Date of Birth or F	33141
2. Additional Debtor of Trade N	ame (Last Name First if an individual)	•	Za. Date of Birth of F	⊑1#
25. Mailing Address		2c. City, State		2d. Zip Code
3. Secured Party (Last Name F	rst if an individual)	<u>i</u>		
PNC Bank, National	Association, as Agent			
3a. Mailing Address		3b. City, State		3c. Zip Code
Two PNC Plaza, 18th F 4. Additional Secured Party (La	loor, 620 Liberty Avenue st Name First If an Individual)	Pittsburgh, PA	·	15222
4a. Mailing Address	and the second of the second o	4b. City, State		4c. Zip Code
5. This Statement refers to o	riginal Financing Statement bearing file	number: 9900000465	544 filed	on 3/1/99 .
6.A. Continuation -	The Original Financing Statement between the De			
B. X Release -	The Secured Party releases the collateral describe TERMINATE LIEN AGAINST DEBTOR.	ed in Block 7 below from the Finan	cing Statement bearing the file number show	n above. RELEASE DOES NOT
C. : Full Assignment -	All of the Secured Party's rights under the Financi	•	=	
D. Partial Assignment -	Some of Secured Party's rights under the Financia of the collateral subject to the assignment is also:	ng Statement have been assigned shown in Block 7.	to the assignee whose name and address is	shown in Block 7 . A description
F Amendment -	The Financing Statement bearing the file number	· ·		e requirements.)
F. Termination - G. Other -	The Secured Party no longer claims an interest ur	nder the rinancing Statement beat	ing the nie number snown above.	
•	ased or assigned, Assignee name and	<u> </u>	and the finance of the state of	
Debtor located on 71st Street, Miami Mile, Coral Gables finished, packed vi contract rights and conducted at such l "Fedco-Oliver," in pursuant to and as	of Debtor: all of the in October 21, 2001 at 185 Beach, Florida; 9720 No Florida; and 9320 NW 10 tamins located at 3535-1 general intangibles of ocations, including the each case as sold by Dedescribed in that certain affiliates of	00 Colling Aven orth Kendall Dri 0th Street, Med 3545 NW 112th S Debtor relating trademarks "FD bbtor to Navarro in Asset Purcha	ue, Sunny Isles, Flove, Miami, Florida; ley, Florida, and the treet, Miami, Florida go to the businesses C," "Vitabest," "Oli Discount Pharmacies se Agreement dated a	rida; 629-31 87-93 Miracle e inventory of a, and the of Debtor ver" and , Inc. ("Buyer")
landing bester,	cordam drivings or			Tilling Officer
File with: FL Secre	tary of State	Ì	This Space for Use of F	nung Omcer
8. Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (or	nly if amendment - see instructions)			
	,			
9. Signature(s) of Secured Par	tv(les)		•	i.
1 /1	Association, as Agent			
The state of the s	711			
11.4	The last of the la			
10. Number of additional sheet	s presented: 0			
11. Return Copy to:		Ţ		
Name Steven	L. Schaaf, Paralegal	11.0		
rarker,	Hudson, Rainer & Dobbs rquis Two Tower	דיורג		
285 Pea	chtree Center Avenue			
Address Atlanta	, Georgia 30303	i	•	
City, State, Zip		1.1		
FILING OFFICER COPY	STANDARD FORM FORM	Preniad Ruller 17	oice - ChoicePoint Alpharetta, GA 30005 Approved by S	ecretary of State, State of Florida

TRADEMARK REEL: 003011 FRAME: 0468

UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE STATEMENT OF CHANGE FORM UCC-3 (REV. 1993)

	to a filing officer for filing			
Debtor (Last Name First if ac individual)		1a. Date of Birth or I	- 上排	
Fedco Pharmacies, Inc.	1c. City, State		1d, Zip Code	
1b. Mailing Address	Miami Beach, F		33141	
629 71st Street 2. Additional Debtor or Trade Name (Last Name First if an individual)	HIAMIT DEACH, I.	2a. Date of Birth or I		
2b. Mailing Address	2c. City, State		2d. Zip Code	
3. Secured Party (Last Name First if an individual)			·	
PNC Bank, National Association, as Agent	The Court Marks			
3a. Mailing Address	3b. City, State		3c. Zip Code	
Two PNC Plaza, 18th Floor, 620 Liberty Avenue 4. Additional Secured Party (Last Name First if an individual)	Pittsburgh, PA		15222	
4a. Mailing Address	4b. City, State		4c. Zip Code	
5. This Statement refers to original Financing Statement bearing file	number: 990000465	46 filed	on 3/1/99	
6.A. Continuation - The Original Financing Statement between the Del				
R X Raleage . The Secured Party releases the collateral describe		•	WIT above. RELEASE DOES NOT	
TERMINATE LIEN AGAINST DEBTOR. C. Full Assignment - All of the Secured Party's rights under the Financia	ng Statement have been assigned	to the assignee whose name and address.	is shown in Block 7 helow.	
Partial Assignment - Some of Secured Party's rights under the Financia of the collateral subject to the assignment is also s	-	=	· ·	
E. Amendment - The Financing Statement bearing the file number s F. Termination - The Secured Party no longer claims an interest un			re requirements.)	
G. Other -				
7. Description of collateral released or assigned, Assignee name and	address, or amendment.	Use additional sheet(s) if necess	sary.	
following property of Debtor: all of the in Debtor located on October 21, 2001 at 185 71st Street, Miami Beach, Florida; 9720 No Mile, Coral Gables Florida; and 9320 NW 10 finished, packed vitamins located at 3535-contract rights and general intangibles of conducted at such locations, including the "Fedco-Oliver," in each case as sold by Depursuant to and as described in that certa 2001, among Debtor, certain affiliates of	00 Collins Avenurth Kendall Driv Oth Street, Med 3545 NW 112th St Debtor relating trademarks "FDG btor to Navarro in Asset Purchas	we, Sunny Isles, Flove, Miami, Florida; ley, Florida, and the treet, Miami, Florida to the businesses ""Vitabest," "Ol. Discount Pharmacies Agreement dated in the property of	orida; 629-31 87-93 Miracle he inventory of da, and the of Debtor iver" and s, Inc. ("Buver")	
anding besettly defeated defeated of				
File with: FL Secretary of State	}	This Space for Use of	Filing Officer	
Tite with. It becretary of state				
- Vignativa/at at 11at and 1 a				
8. Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (only if amendment - see instructions)	j			
	·			
A Tile-state of the state of th				
9. Signature(s) of Secured Party(les)				
PNC Bank, National Association, as Agent				
KING VIE				
10. Number of additional sheets presented: 0				
11. Return Copy to:				
Steven L. Schaaf, Paralegal			l	
Parker, Hudson, Rainer & Dobbs	LLP		[
Address 1500 Marquis Two Tower 285 Peachtree Center Avenue				
Address Atlanta, Georgia 30303	· [
City, State, Zip				
FILING OFFICER COPY STANDARD FORM - FORM L	JCC 1 Printed by UCC Ch	Approved by	Scoretary of State, State of Florida	

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003011 FRAME: 0469**

RECORDED: 12/02/2003